
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR FIVE Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 1C 3P 3P 4/1/3A. Proctor 528625 3/2248

 2 JABENI Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1C 1C 4/1/3M. Craig 525218 6/2289

 3 MINOR MISS Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/3J. King 508714 5/2233

 4 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 529656 8/1320

 5 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 1C 3C 3C 5/1A. Bell 499759 16/1280

 6 ALONG THE LINE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 2C 5C 2C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 2/1288

 7 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 2C 3C 3C 5/1B. Keene 496966 8/1264

 8 SNIFFY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 2C 5C 2C 5/2M. Hooper 498177 9/0232

 9 CHEEKY LASS Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 3C 1Y 1Y 5/1A. Messina 496410 11/1228

 10 BONDURANT Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 3C 5P 6M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 8/2226

 11 TIME STRIKER Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 3C 3P 2P 5/2A. Williams 526608 1/0212

 12 GIARRE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 3C 2P 7C 5/2R. Nicolaou 522485 3/0210

 13 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2A. Weise 521120 6/0197

 14 KURIOS MOTION Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 3C 3C 4C 5/2K. Drynan 520501 6/0186

 15 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 2C 6C 3C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0182

 16 STILTON FERGUS Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2K. Rees 498942 3/0175

 17 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 3C 4C 7P 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/0174

 18 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 7C 5/1D. Matic 522743 9/1318

 19 SPEAKING SPANISH Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 6C 3C 1P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499827 7/0268

 20 JAX KADE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 4C 2C 1C 5/1J. Lord 526616 6/1266

 21 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C (FEL)C 2C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 6/2256

 22 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Bell 498012 11/0249

 23 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 4C 3C 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 4/0246

 24 PABLO MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 6P 1C 1P 5/1S. Sultana 531135 4/1231

 25 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 7C 8C 1C 5/1A. Bell 521014 11/1230

 26 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 6C 4C 3C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 15/1208

 27 LAST PHOENIX Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2N. Brown 498566 9/0204

 28 BILL BATH Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2020, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 10/0199

 29 NANGAR KANE Weighted points score NOW, 19/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2N. Brown 497586 4/0195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4C 5C 5/1C. Carl 523419 7/1194

 31 MAGIC EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 7/0193

 32 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 7C 6C 2C 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0185

 33 TIMELESS MOMENT Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 7C 5/1J. Finn 494575 8/3184

 34 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2C 8P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0172

 35 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/2J. Chapman 499352 10/0171

 36 VALENTINA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2M. Hooper 498448 1/0171

 37 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R8, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0161

 38 MAXIMUM REFUSAL Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R7, P 8P 4C 5P 5/2A. Mulrine 508533 9/0158

 39 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 6C 3P 2P 5/2C. Proctor 528628 2/0152

 40 PEDRO LEE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 7C 7P 2P 5/2G. Hore 530471 2/0137

 41 GARY'S MIRACLE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2S. Pulbrook 507742 6/0135

 42 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 6C 8P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 528624 3/0125

 43 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6C 8P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/1119

 44 ZIPPING SAPPORO Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5/2L. Adams 528605 1/0110

 45 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 7C 5P 3P 5/2C. Proctor 528623 1/0109

 46 PUNK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 529656 8/1320

 2 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 1C 3C 3C 5/1A. Bell 499759 16/1280

 3 ALONG THE LINE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 2C 5C 2C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 2/1288

 4 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 2C 3C 3C 5/1B. Keene 496966 8/1264

 5 SNIFFY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 2C 5C 2C 5/2M. Hooper 498177 9/0232

 6 CHEEKY LASS Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 3C 1Y 1Y 5/1A. Messina 496410 11/1228

 7 BONDURANT Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 3C 5P 6M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 8/2226

 8 TIME STRIKER Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 3C 3P 2P 5/2A. Williams 526608 1/0212

 9 GIARRE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 3C 2P 7C 5/2R. Nicolaou 522485 3/0210

 10 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2A. Weise 521120 6/0197

 11 KURIOS MOTION Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 3C 3C 4C 5/2K. Drynan 520501 6/0186

 12 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 2C 6C 3C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0182

 13 STILTON FERGUS Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2K. Rees 498942 3/0175

 14 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 3C 4C 7P 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/0174

 15 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 7C 5/1D. Matic 522743 9/1318

 16 SPEAKING SPANISH Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 6C 3C 1P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499827 7/0268

 17 JAX KADE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 4C 2C 1C 5/1J. Lord 526616 6/1266

 18 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C (FEL)C 2C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 6/2256

 19 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Bell 498012 11/0249

 20 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R8, C 4C 3C 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 4/0246

 21 PABLO MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 6P 1C 1P 5/1S. Sultana 531135 4/1231

 22 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 7C 8C 1C 5/1A. Bell 521014 11/1230

 23 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 6C 4C 3C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 15/1208

 24 LAST PHOENIX Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2N. Brown 498566 9/0204

 25 BILL BATH Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2020, R8, P 8P 5C 3P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 10/0199

 26 NANGAR KANE Weighted points score NOW, 19/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2N. Brown 497586 4/0195

 27 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4C 5C 5/1C. Carl 523419 7/1194

 28 MAGIC EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 7/0193

 29 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 7C 6C 2C 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0185

 30 TIMELESS MOMENT Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 7C 5/1J. Finn 494575 8/3184

 31 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2C 8P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/2J. Chapman 499352 10/0171

 33 VALENTINA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2M. Hooper 498448 1/0171

 34 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R8, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0161

 35 MAXIMUM REFUSAL Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R7, P 8P 4C 5P 5/2A. Mulrine 508533 9/0158

 36 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 6C 3P 2P 5/2C. Proctor 528628 2/0152

 37 PEDRO LEE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 7C 7P 2P 5/2G. Hore 530471 2/0137

 38 GARY'S MIRACLE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2S. Pulbrook 507742 6/0135

 39 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R3, C 6C 8P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 528624 3/0125

 40 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6C 8P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/1119

 41 ZIPPING SAPPORO Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5/2L. Adams 528605 1/0110

 42 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R1, C 7C 5P 3P 5/2C. Proctor 528623 1/0109

 43 PUNK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POACHER Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R6, C 3C 5C 1C 1/2O. Langley 496741 14/10424

 2 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6C 4C 1/1J. Lord 507349 15/5258

 3 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2C 2C 2/1/3J. Lord 521013 17/4393

 4 EBBY INFRARED Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R6, C 2C 1P 6P 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 28/3357

 5 EAGLE ROCK Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 1C 5C 3C 4/1/3S. Sultana 528246 7/2277

 6 RACHEL'S REVENGE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R6, C 6C 3C 1C 4/1/2J. Sciberras 525639 8/2273

 7 ROCK OR BUST Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1C 4/1/3C. Carl 523425 7/2261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRIVATE PARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522916 1/0142

 2 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 1/0151

 3 DOUBLE BLUFF Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 04/09/2020, R1, P

2P 3P M/1J. Mackay 532552 0/0132

 4 KING'S CROWN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 11/11/2020, R1, P

WPK, 21/10/2020, R1, P

2P 6P 2P M/1O. Langley 533157 0/0112

 5 AQUA MAISIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P

DAP, 05/11/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 6P M/1M. Clayton 520469 0/0112

 6 SILVER BANNER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/11/2020, R4, P

WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/0102

 7 KYLIE KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 11/11/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1M. Hardman 531438 0/0130

 8 NEWBURY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 2P M/1G. Hore 531044 0/0118

 9 ZIPPING NISEKO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 07/10/2020, R2, P 5P 2P M/1L. Adams 528599 0/096

 10 BUGATTI FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPER TEARS Last start winner WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 1C 2P 3C 5/1M. Hardman 526624 3/1324

 2 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2R. Smith 523084 6/0291

 3 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 2C 5/2K. Sherd 526876 4/0247

 4 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 4C 3C 3P 5/2J. King 496951 5/0246

 5 HOUDINI'S NIECE Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521241 3/0227

 6 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5C 4P 5/2J. Sing 494690 10/0212

 7 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 6C 3P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 495982 8/0207

 8 TWICE IS NICE Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 496771 2/1182

 9 TATACHILLA Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 5C 8M 5C 5/2G. Hore 487031 12/0176

 10 HURRICANE FRANK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2L. Brown 525665 6/0132

 11 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 5/0129

 12 PUNK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 1P 3P 5/2W. White 499387 7/0253

 2 BLAIR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2B. Bebbington 496019 5/0231

 3 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R11, P 7P 6P 6C 5/2A. Messina 496411 9/0173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C 4 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REALLY UNREAL Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 3C 2C 3P 4/1/3J. Finn 494573 15/3296

 2 SPLIT SOUND Last start placegetter WPK, 14/11/2020, R5, C 2C 4P 7C 4/1/2A. Weise 496826 8/2179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 November 2020

C M 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC RADLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/09/2020, R1, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Fletcher 529658 0/088
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